
A A’

up

up

up

up

up

+ 4.50

- 0.80

+1.00

+ 0.75

+ 0.45

-2.40

-1.80

-3.00

+ 0.60

+ 8.00

-1.20

+ 0.00

up

up

up

up

up

up

up

up

up

up

main entrance

info desk

to plateform

to exhibition hall

toilet

main hall

snack

ATM service

ticket machine

to office

cafe

kiosk

locker

office

technical room

entrance A

parking A

to office

parking B

entrance B

entrance C

info spot

toilet

reading room

supermarket

wine shop

post service

entrance D

exhibition hall

to plateform

garden

entrance E

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20     

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

10

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

31

22


